
BRONZE Introductory JR

 (C) Horsey, 

LunaChloe Rivers 64.063%102.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201910

Northern Huckleberry FinnCassie Murgatroyd 62.500%100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20198

Magic SnowflakeEllis Lemmon 61.875%99.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201912

BoEmily Teskey 59.250%118.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201911

Walking on SunshineZoe Balske 45.935%73.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201933

BRONZE Introductory Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

Bon EspriLaura Pearce 66.563%106.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201913

BRONZE Introductory  Open

 (C) Horsey, 

Francisco KAZachary Nance 62.188%99.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201927

BRONZE Introductory  Jr

 (C) Horsey, 

Magic SnowflakeEllis Lemmon 65.750%131.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201912

LunaChloe Rivers 61.875%99.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201910

Northern Huckleberry FinnCassie Murgatroyd 60.758%121.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 20198

Walking on SunshineZoe Balske 60.750%121.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201933

BRONZE Introductory  AM

 (C) Horsey, 

Bon EspriLaura Pearce 67.000%134.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201913

BRONZE Introductory  Open

 (C) Horsey, 

Francisco KAZachary Nance 63.500%127.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201927

BRONZE Introductory  Jr

 (C) Macartney, 

LunaChloe Rivers 66.563%106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201910

Northern Huckleberry FinnCassie Murgatroyd 65.938%105.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20198

Walking on SunshineZoe Balske 63.750%102.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201933

BoEmily Teskey 60.938%97.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201911

Magic SnowflakeEllis Lemmon 60.000%96.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201912

BRONZE Introductory  AM

 (C) Macartney, 

Bon EspriLaura Pearce 70.625%113.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201913

FinleyChanelle Moisson 55.313%88.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201935

BRONZE Introductory  Open

 (C) Macartney, 

Francisco KAZachary Nance 67.500%108.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201927
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BRONZE Introductory  Jr

 (C) Macartney, 

Walking on SunshineZoe Balske 65.150%130.3JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201933

Northern Huckleberry FinnCassie Murgatroyd 64.750%129.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 20198

BoEmily Teskey 62.813%100.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201911

Magic SnowflakeEllis Lemmon 61.750%123.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201912

LunaChloe Rivers 52.500%105.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201910

BRONZE Introductory  AM

 (C) Macartney, 

Bon EspriLaura Pearce 71.000%142.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201913

FinleyChanelle Moisson 62.500%100.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201935

BRONZE Introductory  Open

 (C) Macartney, 

Francisco KAZachary Nance 64.500%129.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201927

BRONZE Training Level Jr

 (C) Horsey, 

Knights Cavollo DolceImogen Hawes 72.755%211.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201921

Magic SnowflakeAmelie Fortin 66.539%173.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 20196

Best Kept SecretJenny Rowan 66.347%172.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 20193

HoneyLily Macleod 64.231%167.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201934

BRONZE Training Level AM

 (C) Horsey, 

HendrixJudy Tsimon 71.552%207.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201925

Moira RoseEmma Shaw 67.500%175.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201918

SerendipityChris Vuksic 66.538%173.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201915

AiresTracy Meckbach 65.000%188.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20191

BoBecky Wright 60.556%157.4Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201924

Lucanto de KebericaDawn Folliott 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201923

BRONZE Training  Level Open

 (C) Horsey, 

OraculaLisette Derooy 64.483%187.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20194

Don Deluxe LSZachary Nance 63.961%185.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201928

NashMaddalena Fleischer 59.231%154.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201936

BRONZE Training  Level Jr

 (C) Horsey, 

Best Kept SecretJenny Rowan 65.173%189.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 20193

Knights Cavollo DolceImogen Hawes 64.311%186.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201921

Magic SnowflakeAmelie Fortin 63.449%184.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 20196

HoneyLily Macleod 58.621%170.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201934
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BRONZE Training  Level AM

 (C) Horsey, 

SerendipityChris Vuksic 65.517%190.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201915

HendrixJudy Tsimon 65.000%188.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201925

BoBecky Wright 63.793%185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201924

Lucanto de KebericaDawn Folliott 62.069%180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201923

Moira RoseEmma Shaw 60.517%175.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201918

AiresTracy Meckbach 59.486%172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20191

BRONZE Training  Level Open

 (C) Horsey, 

OraculaLisette Derooy 67.414%195.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20194

Don Deluxe LSZachary Nance 65.862%191.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201928

NashMaddalena Fleischer 56.034%162.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201936

BRONZE Training  Level Jr

 (C) Macartney, 

Knights Cavollo DolceImogen Hawes 71.897%208.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201921

Best Kept SecretJenny Rowan 70.518%204.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 20193

HoneyLily Macleod 66.154%172.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201934

Magic SnowflakeAmelie Fortin 63.462%165.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 20196

BRONZE Training  Level AM

 (C) Macartney, 

HendrixJudy Tsimon 72.069%209.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201925

SerendipityChris Vuksic 68.449%198.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201915

Lucanto de KebericaDawn Folliott 66.897%194.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201923

Moira RoseEmma Shaw 65.962%171.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201918

BoBecky Wright 64.311%186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201924

AiresTracy Meckbach 63.123%183.1Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20191

BRONZE Training  Level Open

 (C) Macartney, 

OraculaLisette Derooy 69.483%201.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20194

NashMaddalena Fleischer 60.385%157.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201936

Don Deluxe LSZachary Nance 47.931%139.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201928

BRONZE Training  Level Jr

 (C) Macartney, 

Knights Cavollo DolceImogen Hawes 72.931%211.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201921

Best Kept SecretJenny Rowan 70.000%203.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 20193

HoneyLily Macleod 62.759%182.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201934

Magic SnowflakeAmelie Fortin 59.483%172.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 20196
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BRONZE Training Level AM

 (C) Macartney, 

HendrixJudy Tsimon 68.621%199.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201925

Lucanto de KebericaDawn Folliott 65.345%189.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201923

SerendipityChris Vuksic 65.173%189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201915

Moira RoseEmma Shaw 64.135%186.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201918

AiresTracy Meckbach 62.414%181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20191

BRONZE Training  Level Open

 (C) Macartney, 

OraculaLisette Derooy 68.483%198.6OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20194

NashMaddalena Fleischer 59.483%172.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201936

Don Deluxe LSZachary Nance 0.000%0.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201928

BRONZE First  Level Jr

 (C) Horsey, 

KingstonOlivia Rechsteiner 62.715%225.8JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 20197

BRONZE First  Level AM

 (C) Horsey, 

EliSuzie Anderson 64.138%186.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201920

SimonMarina Holding 58.966%171.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 20195

HC Black DrifterTammy Mercer 50.518%146.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201931

BRONZE First Level Open

 (C) Horsey, 

JudicialMegan Soellner 0.000%0.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201916

BRONZE First  Level Jr

 (C) Horsey, 

KingstonOlivia Rechsteiner 58.612%205.1JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 20197

BRONZE First  Level AM

 (C) Horsey, 

SimonMarina Holding 60.286%211.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 20195

HC Black DrifterTammy Mercer 54.584%196.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201931

BRONZE First  Level Jr

 (C) Macartney, 

KingstonOlivia Rechsteiner 65.417%235.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 20197

BRONZE First  Level AM

 (C) Macartney, 

SimonMarina Holding 66.207%192.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 20195

HC Black DrifterTammy Mercer 62.242%180.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201931
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BRONZE First  Level Jr

 (C) Macartney, 

Quantum CameoZohra Verduin 67.223%242.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201940

KingstonOlivia Rechsteiner 63.858%223.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 20197

MadalaineHazel Kotasnik 56.945%205.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201939

BRONZE First  Level AM

 (C) Macartney, 

SimonMarina Holding 65.551%236.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 20195

EliSuzie Anderson 64.445%232.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201920

HC Black DrifterTammy Mercer 61.385%221.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201931

BRONZE Second  Level AM

 (C) Horsey, 

HortelanoKimberly Morhalo 62.195%255.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 20192

BRONZE Second  Level AM

 (C) Horsey, 

LoganVictoria Strongman 63.214%265.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201917

HortelanoKimberly Morhalo 62.195%255.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 20192

BRONZE Second  Level Jr

 (C) Macartney, 

Quantum CameoZohra Verduin 61.352%227.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 201940

MadalaineHazel Kotasnik 55.406%205.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 201939

BRONZE Second  Level AM

 (C) Macartney, 

HortelanoKimberly Morhalo 62.262%261.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 20192

BRONZE Second  Level AM

 (C) Macartney, 

HortelanoKimberly Morhalo 61.310%257.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 20192

BRONZE Third  Level AM

 (C) Horsey, 

LincolnJosie Iacarella 65.136%241.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201914

Avangeline LSLauren Macauley 63.789%236.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201929

Hold My BeerJennifer Barnes van Elk 61.622%228.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201922

OlympiaRobin Valentine 61.250%245.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201930

BellacoullaireEvelyn Jancowski 48.379%179.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201938

BRONZE Third  Level Open

 (C) Horsey, 

Arrow SeguroPerdita Elliot 62.973%233.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 201937
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BRONZE Third  Level AM

 (C) Horsey, 

LincolnJosie Iacarella 64.500%258.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201914

Avangeline LSLauren Macauley 64.375%257.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201929

Hold My BeerJennifer Barnes van Elk 62.165%230.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201922

BellacoullaireEvelyn Jancowski 55.270%204.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201938

BRONZE Third  Level Open

 (C) Horsey, 

Arrow SeguroPerdita Elliot 59.500%238.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201937

LoganBrittney Eastgate 0.000%0.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 201932

BRONZE Third  Level AM

 (C) Macartney, 

Avangeline LSLauren Macauley 65.811%243.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201929

Hold My BeerJennifer Barnes van Elk 63.109%233.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201922

LincolnJosie Iacarella 62.568%231.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201914

LoganVictoria Strongman 55.541%205.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201917

BRONZE Third  Level Open

 (C) Macartney, 

Arrow SeguroPerdita Elliot 64.651%239.2OpenThird Level, Test 1 201937

BRONZE Third  Level AM

 (C) Macartney, 

Avangeline LSLauren Macauley 64.375%257.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201929

LincolnJosie Iacarella 64.000%256.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201914

Hold My BeerJennifer Barnes van Elk 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201922

BRONZE Third  Level Open

 (C) Macartney, 

Arrow SeguroPerdita Elliot 64.000%256.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201937

LoganBrittney Eastgate 59.500%238.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201932

BRONZE Training Freestyle Open

 (C) Macartney, 

EliSuzie Anderson 65.234%195.7Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Training Level 201920

BRONZE Third Freestyle Open

 (C) Macartney, 

OlympiaRobin Valentine 64.100%192.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 201930

GOLD Introductory  Level Jr

 (C) Macartney, 

Northern Huckleberry FinnBrooklynn Goodyear 60.577%96.9JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201956
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GOLD Introductory  Level AM

 (C) Macartney, 

Don't Tell DaddyNikita Lee 60.000%120.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201977

GOLD Introductory  Level Open

 (C) Macartney, 

Filligree LSZachary Nance 0.000%0.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201974

GOLD Introductory Level JR

 (C) Macartney, 

Northern Huckleberry FinnBrooklynn Goodyear 67.750%135.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201956

GOLD Introductory Level Open

 (C) Macartney, 

Filligree LSZachary Nance OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201974

GOLD Introductory  Level JR

 (C) Horsey, 

Northern Huckleberry FinnBrooklynn Goodyear 62.813%100.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201956

GOLD Introductory  Level Open

 (C) Horsey, 

Filligree LSZachary Nance 63.438%101.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201974

GOLD Introductory  Level JR

 (C) Horsey, 

Northern Huckleberry FinnBrooklynn Goodyear 65.500%131.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201956

GOLD Introductory  Level AM

 (C) Horsey, 

Don't Tell DaddyNikita Lee 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201977

GOLD Introductory  Level Open

 (C) Horsey, 

Filligree LSZachary Nance 64.750%129.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201974

GOLD Training Level Junior

 (C) Macartney, 

Best Kept SecretGwendolyn Joinson 72.115%187.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201964

Symphony No.9Chase Meckbach 66.724%193.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201950

GOLD Training Level  Amateur

 (C) Macartney, 

KiraCaroline Alexander 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201971

GOLD Training Level Open

 (C) Macartney, 

TVR's Artistic DesignKylie Sanford 67.586%196.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201963

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 1:56 PM Page 7 of 12www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Sheryl Williams - 



ArmageddonMarissa Kellow 0.000%0.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201979

GOLD Training Level  Junior

 (C) Macartney, 

Best Kept SecretGwendolyn Joinson 69.483%201.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201964

Symphony No.9Chase Meckbach 65.517%190.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201950

GOLD Training Level   Amateur

 (C) Macartney, 

KiraCaroline Alexander 60.173%174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201971

GOLD Training Level  Open

 (C) Macartney, 

TVR's Artistic DesignKylie Sanford 71.034%206.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201963

ArmageddonMarissa Kellow 65.517%190.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201979

GOLD Training Level   Junior

 (C) Horsey, 

Best Kept SecretGwendolyn Joinson 68.270%177.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201964

Symphony No.9Chase Meckbach 65.345%189.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201950

GOLD Training Level Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

KiraCaroline Alexander 62.587%181.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201971

GOLD Training Level   Open

 (C) Horsey, 

TVR's Artistic DesignKylie Sanford 65.693%190.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201963

ArmageddonMarissa Kellow 64.311%186.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201979

GOLD Training Level   Junior

 (C) Horsey, 

Best Kept SecretGwendolyn Joinson 68.140%197.6JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201964

Symphony No.9Chase Meckbach 66.894%194.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201950

GOLD Training Level   Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

KiraCaroline Alexander 62.759%182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201971

GOLD Training Level   Open

 (C) Horsey, 

ArmageddonMarissa Kellow 65.518%190.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201979

TVR's Artistic DesignKylie Sanford 63.621%184.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201963

GOLD First Level Jr

 (C) Macartney, 

Butterscotch CandyRosalie Richards 71.552%207.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201959

Dancing Queen 22Georgia Harman 64.000%224.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 201981
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GOLD First Level  Amateur

 (C) Macartney, 

HendrixCaroline Alexander 75.694%272.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201970

GOLD First Level  Open

 (C) Macartney, 

TVR's ArabellaKylie Sanford 66.858%234.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201978

PanteraNatasha James 64.138%186.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201975

GOLD First Level  Junior

 (C) Macartney, 

Butterscotch CandyRosalie Richards 66.528%239.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201959

Dancing Queen 22Georgia Harman 61.806%222.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201981

GOLD First Level  Open

 (C) Macartney, 

TVR's ArabellaKylie Sanford 68.056%245.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201978

PanteraNatasha James 61.667%222.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201975

GOLD First Level  Junior

 (C) Horsey, 

Butterscotch CandyRosalie Richards 70.345%204.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201959

Dancing Queen 22Georgia Harman 66.572%233.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 201981

GOLD First Level  Open

 (C) Horsey, 

TVR's ArabellaKylie Sanford 67.429%236.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201978

PanteraNatasha James 66.725%193.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201975

GOLD First Level  Junior

 (C) Horsey, 

Butterscotch CandyRosalie Richards 66.806%240.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201959

Dancing Queen 22Georgia Harman 58.195%209.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201981

GOLD First Level  Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

HendrixCaroline Alexander 73.056%263.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201970

GOLD First Level  Open

 (C) Horsey, 

TVR's ArabellaKylie Sanford 62.639%225.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201978

PanteraNatasha James 58.612%211.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201975

GOLD Second Level  Open

 (C) Macartney, 

BelloNano Nagle 0.000%0.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201973
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GOLD Second Level  Open

 (C) Macartney, 

Island's Dante FantasticoJessica Kellner 64.281%270.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201965

BelloNano Nagle 55.952%235.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201973

GOLD Second Level  Open

 (C) Horsey, 

Island's Dante FantasticoJessica Kellner 63.691%267.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201965

BelloNano Nagle 53.903%221.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201973

GOLD Second Level  Open

 (C) Horsey, 

BelloNano Nagle 58.096%244.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201973

GOLD Third Level  Amateur

 (C) Macartney, 

VA Manoletes YsabelaMelanie Houston 64.125%256.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201961

GOLD Third Level Open

 (C) Macartney, 

ArmaniBrittney Eastgate 63.920%236.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201951

GOLD Third Level  Open

 (C) Macartney, 

ArmaniBrittney Eastgate 64.000%256.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201951

GOLD Third Level  Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

VA Manoletes YsabelaMelanie Houston 60.250%241.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201961

GOLD Third Level  Open

 (C) Horsey, 

ArmaniBrittney Eastgate 0.000%0.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201951

GOLD Third Level  Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

VA Manoletes YsabelaMelanie Houston 60.264%229.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201961

GOLD Fourth Level  Amateur

 (C) Macartney, 

BravissimaNikita Lee 62.949%245.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201976

GOLD Fourth Level  Open

 (C) Macartney, 

ToucheaTess Kidd 0.000%0.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 201969
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GOLD Fourth Level  Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

BravissimaNikita Lee 56.923%222.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201976

GOLD Fourth Level  Open

 (C) Horsey, 

ToucheaTess Kidd 65.513%255.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201969

Gold - Masters Test Of Choice

 (C) Macartney, 

SantinoMary Norris 63.875%255.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201972

V.W.Don AlitoAnn Brouwer 56.026%218.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201957

Gold - Masters Test of Choice

 (C) Horsey, 

SantinoMary Norris 62.550%250.2Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201972

V.W.Don AlitoAnn Brouwer 57.895%220.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201957

GOLD FEI Youth TOC Pony/Child/Jr

 (C) Macartney, 

Slap StickAlison Campbell-Wright 72.700%239.9JR/YRFEI Junior Team 201854

Lebrijano SAPAlison Campbell-Wright 65.302%215.5JR/YRFEI Junior Team 201853

GOLD FEI Youth TOC INSERT

 (C) Macartney, 

KingstonBrooke Kaercher 64.000%172.8JR/YRFEI Team Children 202058

GOLD FEI TOC Open

 (C) Macartney, 

UniqueTess Kidd 65.883%224.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202167

Island's SilmarilJessica Kellner 65.147%221.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202166

HickoryBrittney Eastgate 63.677%216.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202152

GOLD FEI Youth TOC

 (C) Horsey, 

Slap StickAlison Campbell-Wright 67.647%230.0JR/YRFEI Junior Individual 201854

Lebrijano SAPAlison Campbell-Wright 63.824%217.0JR/YRFEI Junior Individual 201853

GOLD FEI Youth TOC Child

 (C) Horsey, 

KingstonBrooke Kaercher 61.510%178.4JR/YRFEI Individual Children 202058

GOLD FEI Open TOC

 (C) Horsey, 

HickoryBrittney Eastgate 65.736%223.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 202152

Island's SilmarilJessica Kellner 62.206%211.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202166
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GOLD FEI Young Horse Class

 (C) Horsey, 

Island's SilmarilJessica Kellner 62.000%217.0OpenFEI 7 Year Old 201866

GOLD FEI Young Horse Class

 (C) Macartney, 

Island's SilmarilJessica Kellner 66.429%232.5OpenFEI 7 Year Old 201866

GOLD FEI Para TOC

 (C) Macartney, 

DominoKim Scott 64.559%219.5OpenFEI Para III Team 201768

Perfect ImageEmily Browne 61.375%245.5Adult AmateurFEI Para IV Team 201762

GOLD FEI Para TOC

 (C) Horsey, 

DominoKim Scott 68.236%232.0OpenFEI Para III Individual 201868

Perfect ImageEmily Browne 61.708%253.0Adult AmateurFEI Para IV Individual  201862

GOLD Third  Level Freestyle

 (C) Macartney, 

ToucheaTess Kidd 67.934%203.8OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 201969

VA Manoletes YsabelaMelanie Houston 62.700%188.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 201961

GOLD FEI Youth TOC  Level Freestyle

 (C) Macartney, 

Slap StickAlison Campbell-Wright 72.700%290.8JR/YRFEI Freestyle Test for Juniors 201754

Lebrijano SAPAlison Campbell-Wright 69.350%277.4JR/YRFEI Freestyle Test for Juniors 201753

GOLD FEI TOC  Level Freestyle

 (C) Macartney, 

HickoryBrittney Eastgate 70.275%281.1OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 201752

GOLD FEI PARA Freestyle INSERT

 (C) Macartney, 

DominoKim Scott 66.667%200.0OpenFEI Para III Freestyle 201768
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